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THACKWRAY
BURRITT
HITELEY
BARKLR
WARRTHER
MAKAY
ANDREWS
F15HER
CUHBEOM
HATHSWORTH
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IYLOERSLEY
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SLEIGHT
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I5-49
3655
aT-03%
37-05
37-11
37-13
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37-15
37-16
37-17
1720
17-35
3T=34
37-37
3738
3744
33-01
38-03
33-07
313-17
35-18
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15401
1847
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3071
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Fn_ig
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153
134
13%
136
137
134
139
140
141
142
143
1445
145
146
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F HON Boa3-11 148 D WILL [aM5 0 a7-45
B DEa £ 5393 149 P MOUNTAIN NV 47-57LADY
P BALRD [ a3—29L A0y 150 N TOOTH fi A8-19LADY
H FENTON WY 4335 ADY 151 7 CAFFHEY WY OB-30LADY
JLLUYD [y S 152 T WILEILE 1 ag-1n
r BRI N AT-ad 153 .3 HEWITT o 4%-19.ap0v
J MARTIN B 43.51 154 H LyNT 0 A4%_45L ADy
P RAMSAY NV 43510 ADY 155 P BROWN [ 50-300ADY
5 LAVIES [ &4-02L A0y 1%8 1 CAFFRLY MY Ll-a%5
R ROBTHSON NY 4409 157 MW BOTTOMLLY H  Ss—z3Lany
£ THACKWRAY B &4-300A0Y 158 F RESDER WY So—saLany
T MANNING R 45=00
L PAGE Ny 4500
0 SMILLTE 0 &45-15L80Y
O MIXOM I 45-21
O T00TH R 45-43
P ABEOTT H §7-03
ILAM PRSITIONS FOR THIS RACE
1 HARROGATE 1392 (LADTES )
L BN, o Longy
L OTLEY 1150 e LA Y ks
; 3 RIFDN 54
5 THIRSK 1157 L :
f o SWALE 1084 4 IRPEIIAL. 3
7 TMPFRTAL 1050 & 2;¥EgEﬁTE é
R BECEMWITH 341 SHALE q
BECKWITH i
[LAM POSITIONS AFTER FIRST TWO RACES
1 HARROGATE 1404 + 1392 = 279
7 RIFDN 1162 + 132 = 7484
1 NIRRTV 1212 41211 & 2423
& DILEY 1196 + 1158 = 2394
% SWALF 1034 + 10y = 2122
f TMPERTAL 1097 + 109G = 2107
7 THIRSK 93 + 1157 = 1750
B 3AECHW[TH 503 + 3R] = HA4g
fLADIES TEAMS]
1 WTDD v TH O+ &&= FA7
7 OTLFY 65 + T4 = 139
3 OIMPERIAL &0 + 47 = 107
5 RIPON 3 4+ 829 = 90
5 GWALF S0 4+ 0O = 5D
fOHARRONGATE 1 + 1 = 2

Thanks LoMurman S=ith and all al Thirsk For prometing snother very successiul
race Wwith yeb another recerd turnout.

Mext roace on Tuesday PR June- atart time 7-30pm- Promoted by Imperial

AL from bheir usual venus ab Harrogoate Hookey Club.

Plesse remember Bhat new nombers are issued foar oasch race- on (o 2ocounk
must @ proviously issued number be used sgoin.
Flease remenber to wear Club Vesbs,

PHILIP DEAN
Leogue Becrotery




